
BEG AT NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW 1/4
FT, CONT E 427.77 FT, S 80.88 FT
S 1214.60 FT TO N R/W OF SE RACE

FOREMAN MICHAEL C/FOREMAN STEPHANIE W
385 SE RACETRACK LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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21417.00 1.00/
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0
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1335/0233 4/13/2017 WD Q V 01 174,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

MICHAEL C & STEPHAN

1335/0231 4/13/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELAINE K TOLAR

PETER W GIEBEIG
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39942 ELECTRICAL 0 06/15/2020

38414 POOL ENCL 175 07/29/2019

37834 POOL 613 03/06/2019

37463 SFR 2,164 11/21/2018

2021HX Base Yr

385 SE RACETRACK LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 5,261 156.8999 175.73 924,516 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 4247

BAS 3,261 100 3,261 538,673

FGR 658 55 362 59,797

FOP 48 30 14 2,312

FOP 66 30 20 3,304

FOP 352 30 106 17,509

FSP 1,224 40 490 80,942

FST 40 55 22 3,634

FUS 986 100 986 162,874

6,635 5,261 869,045

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 N5 W20 S5 W4 S39 W57 S23 E2 E13 N5 E7 S9
E44 N9 E7 S3 E1 S6 E12 N6 E2 N3 N13 W14 N22 E18 N22 $
FSP=[ORIG=-35,0] W6 S27 W30 N18 W21 S30 E57 N39 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-40] N9 E4 N16 W14 N9 W14 S9 W8 S5 W8 S11 E4 S9
E10 N9 E4 S2 E8 N2 E4 S9 E10 $
FGR=[ORIG=-4,57] E10 N35 W24 S22 E14 S13 $
FOP=[ORIG=-70,66] S8 E44 N8 W44 $
FOP=[ORIG=-90,62] S6 E11 N6 W11 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,22] E6 N8 W6 S8 $
FST=[ORIG=-32,-65] W8 S5 E8 N5 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,768.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,978

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 857.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 53,391

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 2,052.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 65 20,007

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 30,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

111,076

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 11,250

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,840

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,810

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 40.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 182,250


